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PROGRAM

Johann Sebastian Bach.................... Suite “Ouverture” No. 3 in D Major
(1685-1750)

1. Moderato - Allegro - Moderato
2. Air
3. Gavottes I and II
4. Bourree
5. Gigue

INTERMISSION

George Frideric Handel 
(1685-1759)

1.

2.

3.
4.
5.
6.

7.
8. 

9.
10.

11.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

................................ Orchestra Concerto No. 25
“The Royal Water Musick’ 

Ouverture: Grave - Allegro 
Adagio e staccato 
Allegro - Andante - Allegro 
A Tempo di Menuetto 
Air
Menuet: Pomposo 
Bourree
Hornpipe: Allegro 
Allegro moderato 
Andante Allegro 
Alla Hornpipe 
Menuet: Moderato 
Aria: Allegro 
Loure: Lentement 
Air: Allegro 
Menuet: Moderato 
Menuet: Allegretto 
Gigue: Affetuoso 
Gigue: Cantabile 
Coro: Pomposo

(Edition by Max Seiffert 1868-1948. Timpani part by Richard Bales)

This concert is broadcast by Station WGMS 570 AM and 103.5 FM.


